## STATE OF KANSAS

## HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

## MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend HB 2340, on page 5, in line 12, by striking "21" and inserting "70";

On page 12, in line 38, by striking "21" and inserting "70";

On page 13, in line 36, by striking "21" and inserting "70";

On page 15, in line 38, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 39, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 40, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 42, by striking "21" and inserting "70";

On page 16, in line 10, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 17, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 19, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 28, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 33, by striking "21" and inserting "70";

On page 17, in line 3, by striking "21" and inserting "70";

On page 18, in line 43, by striking "21" and inserting "70";

On page 19, in line 5, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 9, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 20, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 25, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 26, by striking "21" and inserting "70";

On page 20, in line 16, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 37, by striking "21" and inserting "70";

On page 23, in line 19, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 21, by striking "21" and inserting "70"; in line 29, by striking "21" and inserting "70";

On page 24, in line 20, by striking "21" and inserting "70"

District.